Name of the Corporate Debtor: Deepak Cables (India) Limited

Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 4th July 2019

List of Stakehoders as on 4th March 2021

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Annexure — 5

(Amount I
S.No Deatials of Claimant Government Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Identification No Whether Amount of any
. . Amount . Amount of
. Amount covered by |lien/attach| % share in total mutual dues, | Amount of claim . .
. . Amount of claim Nature . ) of . claim under [Remarks, if any
Date of receipt Amount claimed A . lien or atachment ment amount of claims . that may be set- rejected e L.
admitted of claim ) , ) Contigne verificati on
pending disposal removed | admitted A off
nt Claim
(Yes/No)
1|Asst. Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 26-07-2019 84,93,829 84,93,829 [Tax dues NA NA 0.05 -
2|Commercial Tax Officer-IAC 19-07-2019 46,06,242 46,06,242 |Tax dues NA NA 0.03
3|Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 25-07-2019 17,04,55,968 17,04,55,968 |Tax dues NA NA 0.99
4|Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 25-07-2019 30,69,34,330 30,69,34,330 |Tax dues NA NA 1.78
5|Deputy Commissioner of Central Tax 25-07-2019 11,46,83,366 11,46,83,366 [Tax dues NA NA 0.67
6|Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 02-08-2019 2,65,72,286 2,65,72,286 [Tax dues NA NA 0.15
7|Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes(AUDIT)1.4DGSTO-1, 02-08-2019 2,95,67,615 2,95,67,615 [Tax dues NA NA 0.17
8|Employees State Insurance Corporation 13-07-2019 6,21,349 6,21,349 [Tax dues NA NA 0.00
9|Office of Joint Commissioner, Commercial Tax 30-07-2019 69,41,984 69,41,984 |Tax dues NA NA 0.04
10|The Deputy Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 25-07-2019 3,54,78,193 3,54,78,193 [Tax dues NA NA 0.21
11|Assistant Commissioner of Commercial Taxes 27-12-2019 18,15,513 18,15,513 [Tax dues NA Considered claim of the
claimant in pursuance of the
Order of the Hon'ble NCLT
NA 0.01 dated 26/11/2019 regarding
condonation of the delay
12|Dy Commissioner of State Tax Pune 04-10-2019 7,41,47,029 7,41,47,029 [Tax dues NA Considered claim of the
claimant in pursuance of the
Order of the Hon'ble NCLT
NA 0.43 dated 04/02/2020 regarding
condonation of the delay
13|Deputy Commissioner of State Tax Jamshedpur 15-01-2021 18,26,26,723 18,26,26,723 [Tax dues Considered claim of the
claimant in pursuance of the
Order of the Hon'ble NCLT
NA 1.06 dated 18/12/2020 regarding
condonation of the delay
Total 96,29,44,427 96,29,44,427




